SPECIFICATION SHEET
JAMES
MIRROR
M-JAMES-36EC
FEATURES
  Early American design
  Beveled glass
  Collection includes coordinating James vanity
  Easy to mount using cleats
COLORS / FINISHES
  EC: English Chestnut
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  36” Width x 32” Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
M-JAMES-36EC 36” JAMES Mirror  English Chestnut
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
TM
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
V-JAMES-36EC 36” JAMES Vanity  English Chestnut
37” Stone Vanity Top 37“ Standard Vanity Top
Sink Undermount or Semi-Recessed Sink  White
UM110BN/CP Ryvyr Umbrella Drain with Overflow  Brushed Nickel
   Chrome
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
FRONT SIDE
36” [914mm]
33.4” [848mm]
34.75” [884mm] 1.8” [46mm]
2.5” [64mm]
1.75” [45mm]
29
.6
”
[7
51
m
m
]
32
”
[8
13
m
m
]
32
”
[8
13
m
m
]
29
”
[7
51
m
m
]
TOP
31.5” [800mm]
24.5” [624mm]
02.2016*  Please note that all stated sizes are nominal. Measurements were taken to outside edges.